DEBRUIN Yias

(T R A D 1 PO

De Bruin Trading B.V.
Jupiter 8

8448 CD Heerenveen
T:+31 513 683539

GINAF X 3232 S BIG AXLES HUBREDUCTION MANUAL M:+31631788 122
€

Nummer

Soort
Registratiejaar
Kilometerstand
Conditie

Aantal Assen
Assen aangedreven
Wielbasis

Eigen gewicht
Laadvermogen
Carrosserie
Schadevoertuig

lefe3lac-laa0-6ebe-alf0-37e6d2344c32
Vrachtwagen

20-11-2008

387.547

3

2

565

13380

19620
Haakarmsysteem
Ja

Motorvermogen
Brandstof
Transmissie
Soort cabine
Type cabine
Kleur

Conditie voertuig

Algemeen
Technisch
Optisch

265 kW (360 PK)
Diesel
Handgeschakeld
dag



